2020 Calendar Year

City of Waverly

Building Permit Report

New Residential Single Family
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

No. $ Permit No. $ Permit

Issued Value Value Issued Value Value
January 0 $ -8 0 |$ $
February 0 $ -9 0 |$ $
March 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
April 0 $ - |9 - 0 |$ - |9 -
May 2 $ 629,656.00 | § 2,887.34 2 $ 629,656.00 | $ 2,887.34
June 1 $ 303,327.00 | § 1,403.52 3 $ 932983.00 % 4,290.86
July 0 $ - 19 - 3 $ 932,983.00|$ 4,290.86
August 2 $ 718,000.00 | $ 3,208.54 5 $ 1,650,983.00 | $§ 7,499.40
September 1 $ 325000.00 $ 1,480.17 6 $ 1,975983.00 | $§ 8979.57
October 2 $ 600,000.00 | $ 2,777.84 8 $ 2575983.00 | § 11,757.41
November 2 $ 406,975.00 | $§ 2,077.04 10 |$ 2,982958.00 | $ 13,834.45
December 1 $  400,000.00 | $ 1,753.92 11 $ 3,382,958.00 | $ 15,588.37

New Residential Duplexes
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

No. $ Permit No. $ Permit

Issued Value Value Issued Value Value
January 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
February 0 $ $ 0 |§ $
March 0 $ $ 0 $ $
April 0 $ $ 0 |§ $
May 0 $ $ 0 $ $
June 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
July 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
August 0 $ $ 0 |§ $
September 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
October 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
November 0 $ $ 0 $ $
December 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
* 1 permit per unit




2020 Calendar Year

New Residential Multi-Family

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

No. $ Permit No. $ Permit

Issued Value Value Issued Value Value
January 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
February 0 $ $ 0 |§ $
March 0 $ - |9 - 0 $ - |9 -
April * 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | $§ 4,076.92 4 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | § 4,076.92
May 0 $ - $ - 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | $§ 4,076.92
June 0 $ $ 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | § 4,076.92
July 0 $ $ 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | $§ 4,076.92
August 0 $ $ 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | § 4,076.92
September 0 $ $ 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | $§ 4,076.92
October 0 $ $ 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | § 4,076.92
November 0 $ $ 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | $§ 4,076.92
December 0 $ $ 4 $ 1,200,000.00 | § 4,076.92
* 1 permit per unit

New Non-Residential
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

No. $ Permit No. $ Permit

Issued Value Value Issued Value Value
January 0 $ $ 0 |§ $
February 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
March 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
April 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
May 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
June 0 $ $ 0 |$ $
July 0 $ - 9§ - 0 |$ - |9 -
August 1 $  450,000.00 | $ 1,936.42 1 $  450,000.00 | $ 1,936.42
September 0 $ - |9 - 1 $  450,000.00 | § 1,936.42
October 0 $ $ 1 $  450,000.00 | $ 1,936.42
November 0 $ $ 1 $  450,000.00 | $ 1,936.42
December 0 $ $ 1 $  450,000.00 | $ 1,936.42




2020 Calendar Year

Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE
No. $ Permit No. $ Permit
Issued Value Value Issued Value Value
January 2 $ 10533400 § 839.80 2 $ 105334.00 | $ 839.80
February 3 $ 21,388,800.00 | $ 45,857.84 5 $ 21,494134.00 | § 46,697.64
March 3 $ 1,058,950.00 | $ 4,457.28 8 $ 22,553,084.00 | § 51,154.92
April 5 $ 4841500 | §  626.34 13 | $ 22,601,499.00 | $ 51,781.26
May 7 $ 3,137,640.00 | $ 10,186.37 20 | $ 25,739,139.00 | § 61,967.63
June 5 $ 10431900 | §  960.49 25 | § 25,843,458.00 | § 62,928.12
July 2 $ 82,000.00 ' § 660.25 27 | $ 25925458.00 | § 63,588.37
August 1 $  150,000.00 | $ - 28 | $ 26,075,458.00 | § 63,588.37
September 1 $ 10,000.00 | $ 129.57 29 | $ 26,085458.00 | § 63,717.94
October 1 $ 17480000 '$§ 93267 30 | $ 26,260,258.00 | $§ 64,650.61
November 4 $ 133,949.00 | § 1,183.17 34 | $ 26,394,207.00 | § 65,833.78
December 3 $  496,000.00 | § 2,355.74 37 |$ 26,890,207.00 | § 68,189.52
Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Deck
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE
No. $ Permit No. $ Permit
Issued Value Value Issued Value Value
January 0 $ $ 0 |§ $
February 0 $ - |$ - 0 |§ - |§ -
March 1 $ 28,000.00 | $§  285.60 1 $ 28,000.00 | $ 285.60
April 3 $ 42283.00 | § 504.35 4 $ 70,283.00 | $ 789.95
May 2 $ 15,496.00 | §  231.88 6 $ 85,779.00 | §  1,021.83
June 7 $ 58,716.00 | $  803.67 13 |$ 144495.00 | § 1,825.50
July 5 $ 36,940.00 | §  529.68 18 |§ 18143500 % 2,355.18
August 4 $ 60,600.00 | $ 700.55 22 |$ 24203500 % 3,055.73
September 4 $ 35,946.00 | $§  500.10 26 | $ 27798100 $ 3,555.83
October 1 $ 23,890.00 | §  256.83 27 |$ 301,871.00 | § 3,812.66
November 2 $ 14,000.00 | $§  204.60 29 |$§ 315871.00 | § 4,017.26
December 0 $ - $ - 29 |$§ 315871.00 | § 4,017.26




2020 Calendar Year

Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

No. $ Permit No. $ Permit

Issued Value Value Issued Value Value
January 11 $ 180,476.00 | $§ 2,020.89 11 |$ 180,476.00 | $ 2,020.89
February 5 $ 37,377.00 | §  538.77 16 |$§ 217,853.00 | $ 2,559.66
March 13 $ 161,787.00 | $ 1,955.83 29 |§ 379,640.00 | § 451549
April 17 $ 68,979.00 | § 1,275.72 46 |$  448619.00 | § 5,791.21
May 22 $ 212,881.00 | $ 2,758.39 68 |$§ 661,500.00 | § 8,549.60
June 43 $ 345883.00 | § 4,723.53 111 |$ 1,007,383.00 | § 13,273.13
July 34 $ 513,696.00 | $ 5,166.19 145 |$ 1,521,079.00 | § 18,439.32
August 30 $ 389,147.00 | $§ 4,592.27 175 |$ 1,910,226.00 | § 23,031.59
September 25 $ 242,899.00 | $ 3,219.96 200 | $ 2,153,125.00 ' $ 26,251.55
October 26 $ 222819.00 | $§ 2,813.91 226 | $ 2,375944.00 | $ 29,065.46
November 15 $ 156,222.00 | $ 1,956.40 241 |$ 2,532,166.00 | $ 31,021.86
December 8 $ 82,250.00 | $ 1,026.06 249 |§ 2614,416.00 | $ 32,047.92

Electrical
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

No. Permit No. Permit

Issued Value Issued Value
January 9 $  494.95 9 $ 49495
February 6 $ 2,098.60 15 $ 259355
March 9 $ 657.64 24 $ 325119
April 12 $ 891.13 36 $ 414232
May 11 $ 1,250.12 47 $ 539244
June 15 $ 94217 62 $ 6,334.61
July 11 $ 61083 73 $ 6,945.44
August 17 $ 1,299.79 90 $ 824523
September 7 $ 54184 97 $ 8,787.07
October 13 $ 1,180.12 110 $ 9967.19
November 14 $ 858.38 124 $ 10,825.57
December 6 $ 557.58 130 $ 11,383.15




2020 Calendar Year

Plumbing and Mechanical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE
No. Permit No. Permit
Issued Value Issued Value
January 1 $ 52945 1 $ 529.45
February 11 $ 2,258.50 22 $ 2787.95
March 9 $  590.56 31 $ 3,378.51
April 9 $ 34.75 40 $ 3413.26
May 24 $ 2,040.40 64 $ 5,453.66
June 22 $ 1,153.30 86 $ 6,606.96
July 14 $ 82430 100 $ 7431.26
August 18 $ 1,514.00 118 $ 8,945.26
September 20 $ 1,378.05 138 $ 10,323.31
October 18 $ 1,078.05 156 $ 11,401.36
November 11 $ 887.95 167 $ 12,289.31
December 9 $ 60085 176 $ 12,890.16
Sign
MONTHLY - CUMULATIVE
No. Permit No. Permit
Issued Value Issued Value
January 0 $ - 0 $ -
February 1 $ 10.00 1 $ 10.00
March 1 $ 25.00 2 $ 35.00
April 0 $ - 2 $ 35.00
May 2 $ 20.00 4 $ 55.00
June 8 $ 10.00 12 $ 65.00
July 1 $ 5.00 13 $ 70.00
August 10 $ 95.00 23 $ 165.00
September 0 $ - 23 $ 165.00
October 1 $ 20.00 24 $ 185.00
November 6 $ 25.00 30 $ 210.00
December 1 $ 5.00 31 $ 215.00




2020 Calendar Year

Parking Lot
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2020 Calendar Year

Demolition
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE
No. Permit No. Permit
Issued Value Issued Value
January 0 $ 0 $
February 0 $ 0 $
March 1 $ 1 $
April 0 $ 1 $
May 0 $ - 1 $ -
June 1 $ 20.00 2 $ 20.00
July 0 $ - 2 $ 20.00
August 1 $ - 3 $ 20.00
September 1 $ 20.00 4 $ 40.00
October 0 $ - 4 $ 40.00
November 0 $ - 4 $ 40.00
December 1 $ 40.00 5 $ 80.00
Sidewalk and Driveway
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE
No. Permit No. Permit
Issued Value Issued Value
January 0 $ 0 $
February 0 $ 0 $
March 0 $ 0 $
April 0 $ - 0 $ -
May 3 $ 15.00 3 $ 15.00
June 5 $ 25.00 8 $ 40.00
July 7 $ 35.00 15 $ 75.00
August 2 $ 10.00 17 $ 85.00
September 2 $ 10.00 19 $ 95.00
October 5 $ 30.00 24 $ 125.00
November 0 $ - 24 $ 125.00
December 0 $ 24 $ 125.00
TOTALS
No. $ Permit
Issued Value Value
TOTAL - ALL PERMITS| 698 | $ 34,853,452.00 | $ 150,569.72




